
Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

Spare Parts List of  ROBE Robin T2 Profile © 
 
 

17042058-01 Anchorage of module LED with nuts 

17010029-01 Ball bearing 6802-2RS Z2V2 

17010022-01 Ball bearing 695 ZZ (3-12) 

17020047-01 Belt 03M-0537-12 CXP 

17020053-01 Belt 03M-0843-12 CXP 

11017395-01 Brace without profile T2 

19020382-01 Cover of head (plastic) 

11017449-01 Covering of power supply 

12050730-01 Feed of lamelle FS 

17042133-01 Grounding of objective with nuts 

12050872-01 Holder ball-bearing 

17042217-01 Holder of animation, wheels with nuts 

17042102-01 Holder of axe X (down) with nuts 

17042107-01 Holder of axe Y (locking) with nuts 

11017655-01 Holder of PCB 

17042132-01 Holder of steppermotor Frost A with nuts 

11017511-01 Holder of steppermotor Frost B with nuts 

11017506-01 Holder of steppermotors RP 

11017507-01 Holder of yoke of Prism 

11014703-01 Key for axe Y 

99016411-01 Objective tube - assembled 

13031358-01 PCB RB2880-L Mini Double Optical Sensor 

12050731-01 Pivot of tow bar FS 

17042059-01 Rear frame with nuts 

17030886-01 Rubber plug 

12051574-01 Shaft 

11017513-01 Shielding of optics II 

17042064-01 Side supporting part A with nuts 

17042065-01 Side supporting part B with nuts 

17030820-01 Spring gobo-lock D31 

16010046-01 Steppermotor 24HC2016-01 (1Axis) 

11031019-01 Stiffener of arm - adjusting with spade terminal 

11031020-01 Stiffener of arm with spade terminal 

17041062-01 Stiffener of base central with nuts 

18060071-01 Washer 4 DZUS 

11017529-01 Washer of steppermotor Th.3 

13171342-01 Wires set f. Robin T2 Profile 230/120V Power 

99016413-01 Zoom tube - assembled 

17042144-02 Frame of FS-T2 with nuts 

17042145-02 Holder of optic with nuts 

11017522-02 Holder of steppermotors of animation 

12050876-02 Insert of ball bearing 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

13032557-02 PCB RB3661 V2.2.B.1 Digital Ambient Light Sensor 

12051543-02 Wheel-belt D29,1 (holder of wheel animation) 

11020269-02R Wheel animation T2 

17042105-03 Holder of axe Y (switch) with nuts 

17042060-03 Holder of fans with nuts 

13032515-03 PCB RB4090-V3.1.B.1 NFC Modul 

17042140-04 Arm of wheel animation T2 

17030817 Air filter 

12051508 Anchorage of optic 

13051616 Antenna 2 dBi, MCX 260mm 

17031273 Antireflex part 12x20 

17031272 Antireflex part 18x85,5 

17031112 Antireflex part D31 

17031164 Antireflex part D6 

19040093 Antivibration gripping of fan 

17010011 Ball bearing 608 2ZR C2-ZKL 

17010014 Ball bearing 623 2ZR-CMB 

17010030 Ball bearing 6907 ZZ 

17042128 Base plate of framing shutters-Forte with nuts 

17042142 Base plate with nuts Camloc 

17020050 Belt 03M-0267-03 

17020077 Belt 03M-177-03 

17020043 Belt 225 RPP3/03 

17020007 Belt 420 RPP3/03 

17020089 Belt d3 D36 FPM 75 

17020095 Belt d3 D68 FPM 75 

17020025 Belt d3 D74 FPM 75 

99014172 Belt tensioning X - assembled 

99014464 Belt tensioning Y II - assembled 

99016446 Brace with profile - assembled 

13052082 Cable USB A/A panel F/M L30cm 

17042063 Calibration of frame 

11017389 Centering of FS 

99016498 Clamping assembly of wheel animation 

13052560 Clamping of cable binder SR 1719 

11017000 Clamping of cables FS 

13052259 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPX-TOP_IN 

11014709 Counterpart for locking lever of axe Y 

17042104 Counterpart of pivot X with nuts 

11014683 Cover of air filter 

19020374 Cover of arm - inside (plastic) 

19020375 Cover of arm (plastic) 

99016579 Cover of arm with screws - assembled 

99014313 Cover of base A - assembled 

19020137 Cover of base A - grip (plastic) 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

99016529 Cover of base B - assembled 

99014164 Cover of base B - display (plastic) with magnets 

19020139 Cover of base C - connectors (plastic) 

99016448 Cover of head with locking cable - assembled 

11014677 Cover of hole II 

17042099 Covering of hole II with nuts 

13030894 CRMX Wireless Receiver 

17030028 Cube self-adhesive F0505 HC-101 

13032918 Display QVGA USB Robin T2 Profile DS 

12010313 Distance D6xL17 M3 

16030079 Fan EE80251BX-000U-G99 12V/1,8W/connector L16 

16030166 Fan EE92251B3-000U-G99 12V/1,3W/connector L22 

16030165 Fan KD1206 PHB1 (2).F.GN 60x60x15/connector L26 

16030164 Fan MF50151VX 50x50x15 12V/connector L21 

12051365 Feed of lamelle FS-T1 

12030108 Flange RG 

99016412 Focus tube - assembled 

17031251 Folded heatsink I 

17031252 Folded heatsink II 

17050486 Front panel with nuts 

19020381 Front profile T2 

99016649 Frost 1° (exchange) - assembled 

99016652 Frost 5° (exchange) - assembled 

14061004 Frost glass - PC 1° 

14061005 Frost glass - PC 5° 

13050017 Fuse socket T0345RA 

13052761 Fuse T 15A ceramic 6,3x32 UL 

17030509 Girdle of locking lever - lock 

15020308 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Breakup 

15020410 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Circle Curves 

15020412 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Circular Breakup 

15020409 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Dot Breakup 

15020413 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Foliage Forest 

15020416 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Grid 

15020408 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Linear 

15020306 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Quadrangle Screen 

15020415 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Spring Leaves 

15020407 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Stones 

15020411 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Streamers 

15020414 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Waves 

15020417 Gobo dichroic 30,8-Worms 

15040025 Gobo glass 30,8-Diamante 

19020140 Grip ROBE II 

17042106 Gripping of cover of arm with nuts 

17042109 Grounding of axe X with nuts 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

11017503 Grounding of belt A 

11017504 Grounding of belt B 

99016637 Guide pulley with ball bearing 

13051751 Holder - plastic FTH-28RS-01 

12051573 Holder ball-bearing 

17042101 Holder of axe X (upper) with nuts 

11014696 Holder of axe X on base 

11017525 Holder of display 

11017585 Holder of display CRMX 

99016648 Holder of Frost with magnets A 

99016651 Holder of Frost with magnets B 

19020380 Holder of LED module 

12051513 Holder of locking lever 

19550378 Holder of objective with threaded inserts 

11014695 Holder of PCB 

11014711 Holder of PCB 

11017464 Holder of PCB 

17042129 Holder of PCB with nuts 

17042131 Holder of PCB with nuts 

17042095 Holder of power supply I with nuts 

17042094 Holder of power supply II with nuts 

17042103 Holder of switch with hold-down 

99014176 Holder of toothwheel - assembled 

12051531 Holder of tube - Zoom/Focus 

11017521 Holder of wheel FG 

11017654 Holder of wires of LED module 

99014173 Holder with magnets - assembled 

12050995 Inclination of belt A 

12050996 Inclination of belt B 

99014179 Insert with ball bearing 6810 

17031260 Iris 33 

11031021 Lamelle FS-Forte with pivots A 

11031022 Lamelle FS-Forte with pivots B 

11017497 Lead for lamelle D30 FS-Forte (down) 

11017498 Lead for lamelle D30,6 FS-Forte (upper) 

11017496 Lead for lamelle FS-Forte (down) 

11017499 Lead for lamelle FS-Forte (upper) 

11016789 Lead of framing shutters-T1 

13053161 LED module Atria SHL900-5C-R00-000 

17031118 Linear guide CPC MR-9-MNK-ZZ-2-V1-N-192L-6-6-K-BR- 

18060178 Lock ring 2,3 

18060158 Lock ring No.:15 

18060200 Lock ring No.:35 

17030761 Locking cable 0,5 x 145 

11030620 Locking lever of axe X 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

99016576 Locking lever of axe Y 

17030014 Magnet D4/1,6mm 

17030015 Magnet D4/2,4mm 

13051228 Microswitch SM-05L-04B0-Z 

99030337 Module of amimation/gobo (Robin T2 Profile) 

99030336 Module of framing shutters (Robin T2 Profile) 

99016518 Module of Frost - assembled 

99016658 Module of objective - assembled 

99030338 Module of optic, RP, Frost (Robin T2 Profile) 

99016647 Module of prism - assembled 

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled 

11014697 Movement-stop X 

18040001 Nut M4 black 

12050593 Nut of stopper SW7 M4 

18040022 Nut selflock M3 silver 

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver 

18040020 Nut selflock M4 silver 

18540020 Nut selflock M4 silver 

18040003 Nut selflock M5 

17030628 O-ring 2,9x1,78 

13031556 PCB RB2920-SZ Mini Single Magnetic Sensor 

13031407 PCB RB2975 Mini Molex FAN 

13032916 PCB RB3135 Robin T2 Profile M 

13031533 PCB RB3190 NTC TEMP SENSOR 

13032917 PCB RB3405 Robin T2 Profile L1,L2,L3,L4 

13031765 PCB RB3510-V1.1 1 Ethernet 

13032173 PCB RB3526-V1.1.A.1 4xDMX Connectors 

13031969 PCB RB3690-V1.1 Gyro sensor 

13032172 PCB RB3696-V1.1.A.1 Mini Molex FAN Splitter 

13032911 PCB RB4060 Robin T2 Profile FA 

13032912 PCB RB4060 Robin T2 Profile FB 

13032913 PCB RB4060 Robin T2 Profile G 

13032914 PCB RB4060 Robin T2 Profile O 

13032915 PCB RB4060 Robin T2 Profile P 

12050997 Pivot 8,5 

12051530 Pivot L4,8 

12051362 Pivot of guide pulley 

12051364 Pivot of lead FS-T1 

12051009 Pivot of pull of Iris II 

12051514 Pivot X 

13020138 Power supply DDP600-US52-LC-LL (RHPS386IL) - 50V 

99016560 Power supply with holder I - assembled 

99016561 Power supply with holder II - assembled 

99016644 Prism I - assembled 

99016646 Prism II - assembled 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

11016792 Pull of Iris IV 

17042141 Rear panel with nuts 

12050873 Ring d40 (plastic) 

12051233 Roller d10 D16 L5,5 

19040191 Rubber base ROBE - low 

17030004 Rubber d5 L5 

17030344 Rubber d5 L6 

17030094 Rubber d5 L8 

19040062 Rubber L22 oval 

19040282 Rubber profile D5 L3 

18060237 Screw 4 DZUS L12 crosswise 

18010157 Screw countersink inside hexagon M3x8 black 

18010159 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10 

18010304 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x16 

18010158 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x8 

18010122 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x3 

18010006 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x4 

18010246 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x5 

18510114 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x6 

18010115 Screw crosswise cup countersink M2x8 

18010086 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10 

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12 

18010058 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x14 

18010136 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x16 

18010302 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x18 

18010075 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x20 

18510237 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x4 

18010076 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x5 

18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6 

18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8 

18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10 

18510118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10 

18010063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12 

18010010 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14 

18010120 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x16 

18510062 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x20 

18010069 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x40 

18010035 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8 

18510035 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8 

18010209 Screw crosswise cup countersink M5x10 

18010182 Screw crosswise cup countersink M5x20 

18010290 Screw crosswise cup countersink M5x25 

18510003 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3 

18010054 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10 

18010012 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

18010031 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x16 

18010036 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x28 

18010145 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x5 

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6 

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8 

18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10 

18010060 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x12 

18010213 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14 

18060245 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x14 never-lost 

18010015 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8 

18010041 Screw crosswise cup headed M5x10 

18010310 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M3x4 

18010282 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M3x5 

18010150 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x4 

18060206 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x6 

18520073 Screw self-tapping 2,2x8 in plastic 

18520038 Screw self-tapping 2,5x6 in plastic 

18020009 Screw self-tapping 2,9x6,5 

18020002 Screw self-tapping 2,9x9,5 

18520066 Screw self-tapping 3,5x12 in plastic 

18020051 Screw self-tapping 3x8 in plastic 

18020061 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,2x8 in plastic 

18020063 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x6,5 

18020006 Screw self-tapping countersink 2,9x9,5 

18020091 Screw self-tapping countersink 3x8 in plastic 

18020010 Screw self-tapping countersink 4,8x13 

18010270 Screw socket head cap M3x6 

18010087 Screw socket head cap M3x8 

18010004 Screw socket head cap M4x10 

18010005 Screw socket head cap M4x12 

18010051 Screw socket head cap M4x14 

18010020 Screw socket head cap M5x12 

18010098 Screw socket head cap M5x16 

18010099 Screw socket head cap M5x25 

18510240 Screw socket head cap M6x18 

18010042 Screw socket head cap M6x20 

18010078 Screw socket head cap M6x25 

18010077 Screw socket head cap M6x30 

11017517 Shade of Iris 

11017505 Shielding of optics I 

11017390 Side plate 

99016441 Side supporting assembly A 

99016442 Side supporting assembly B 

17030851 Silentblock 8/8 - Type2 / M3x5 

99016509 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8 with magnet-Stones 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

99016514 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Breakup 

99016507 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Circle Curves 

99016510 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Circular Breakup 

99016504 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Diamante 

99016506 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Dot Breakup 

99016511 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Foliage Forest 

99016516 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Grid 

99016505 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Linear 

99016512 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Quadrangle Screen 

99016515 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Spring Leaves 

99016508 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Streamers 

99016513 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Waves 

99016517 Slot&Lock gobo 30,8-Worms 

12010247 Spacer D12xL12 M5 

12010373 Spacer D12xL15,8 M3 

12010372 Spacer D12xL17,8 M3 

12010246 Spacer D12xL9 M5 

12020018 Spacer D6xd3,8xL4 

12050766 Spacer D6xL10 M3 

12010249 Spacer D6xL13,5 M3 

12010371 Spacer D6xL21,5 2xM3 

12010186 Spacer D6xL23 2xM3 

12010225 Spacer D6xL27 2xM3 

12010056 Spacer D6xL28 2xM3 

12010102 Spacer D6xL33 2xM3 

12010183 Spacer D6xL5 M3 

12010160 Spacer D6xL6,5 M3 

12010132 Spacer D6xL8,5 M3 

12010374 Spacer D6xL9,2 M3 

12020192 Spacer D7xd3,1xL16 

12020194 Spacer D7xd3,6xL17,5 KDR17,5 

12020023 Spacer D8xd4xL10 

12020098 Spacer D8xd4xL6 

12010369 Spacer hexagon SW5 DIA L10 M3 

12010248 Spacer hexagon SW6 L6 M3 

12010368 Spacer hexagon SW8 DIA L44,5 M4 

17030674 Spacer MDLSP-1-12,0-01 PA-UL94V-0 plastic 

12050882 Spacer of magnet L4 

12050877 Spacer ring 

12051534 Spacer ring d4 

18060131 Spacer TSOS M3xL4 

13050428 Spade terminal NUC 68-M4 

11014698 Spring ring D41 

17031105 Spring tension d0,5xD5,5xL28,7 

17030906 Spring tension d1,25xD10xL29,5 z16 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

17030689 Spring washer - plated 20 

16010082 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 12) 

16010022 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short) 

16010079 Steppermotor 14PM-F270BNVA (1Axis-short 7) 

16010081 Steppermotor 14PM-F270BNVA 2971 (1Axis) 

16010057 Steppermotor 17HC2001-01N (1Axis-short 14) 

16010075 Steppermotor 17PM-K064BNVA0924 (1Axis-short 10) 

16010083 Steppermotor 17PM-K270BNVA0558 (1Axis-short 9) 

16010084 Steppermotor 17PM-K270BNVA4757 (1Axis) 

16010085 Steppermotor 17PM-K270BNVA4758 (1Axis-short 14) 

17041063 Stiffener of base with nuts 

11017610 Stiffener of cover 

11017502 Stopping of Focus 

99016577 Stopping of head - assembled 

12051505 Support of LED anchorage 

13050330 Terminal end7600-01/3,5 

17031255 Thermal pad LED Driver T2 

11016787 Toothed part FS 

19040304 Toothwheel D32 z=38 with flange 

11014716 Toothwheel D40 d18 

12040092 Toothwheel D40 z=38 m1 

12040125 Toothwheel -HTD 3M z112 X 

12040138 Toothwheel -HTD 3M z112 Y II 

12040158 Toothwheel HTD 3M z12 L3,5 type IV 

12040124 Toothwheel HTD 3M z14 L13 

12040140 Toothwheel HTD 3M z36-C 

12040174 Toothwheel HTD 3M z36-H 

12040191 Toothwheel HTD 3M z36-H 

99013253 Toothwheel RG II with ball bearing - assembled 

12040088 Toothwheel RPP3-03 D11 type II 

13051310 Toroid ferrite CSA15/7.5/29-4S2-EN 

13051799 Toroid ferrite RRC 17-11-28-M-K5B 

11014104 Tow bar FS 

17041805 Tow bar with flange 

11016793 Underlay of steppermotor FS 

12051533 Washer D10,6 L6 M4 never-lost 

11015035 Washer D12 d4,9 L1,5 

11014678 Washer I 

11014679 Washer II 

18050022 Washer M2 

18050001 Washer M3 black 

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black 

18550011 Washer M3 star - bZn 

18050064 Washer M3 star - countersink 

18050002 Washer M4 black 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/


Order your Spare Parts online here -> lightspares.com Worldwide Express Delivery 
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> Contact us! 

 

 
          Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts https://lightspares.com 
         ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 
  

18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black 

18050010 Washer M4 star - bZn 

18550010 Washer M4 star - bZn 

18050069 Washer M4 star - countersink 

18550015 Washer M5 - large - bZn 

18050007 Washer M5 black 

18050006 Washer M5 selflock - black 

18050014 Washer M5 star - bZn 

18550004 Washer M6 bZn 

18050018 Washer M8 black 

11014686 Washer of cable USB 

11014291 Washer of PCB 

11014694 Washer of stopper 

99016496 Wheel FG 8+1 assembled 

99016497 Wheel Gobo FG 8+1 without Slot&Lock 

99016493 Wheel RG 6+1 assembled 

99016494 Wheel RG 6+1 without Slot&Lock 

12051420 Wheel-belt D10,6 

12051361 Wheel-belt D22,6 

12050993 Wheel-belt D29,1 for ball bearing 

13171355 Wires set f. R T2 Profile without Power-wires 

11020213 Yoke of gobo 31 

11020191 Yoke of rotating gobo 31 

99030167 Yoke of rotating gobo 31 with magnet 

99016645 Yoke with prism D58/6F 8° 

99016643 Yoke with prism D58/6F Linear 20° 
 

https://lightspares.com/
https://lightspares.com/contact
https://lightspares.com/

